
Agenda Item Due Agenda is Posted Online Ways & Means Meeting Date

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Friday, June 19, 2020 Thursday, June 25, 2020

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020 Thursday, July 30, 2020

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Friday, August 21, 2020 Thursday, August 27, 2020

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Friday, September 18, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020 Thursday, October 29, 2020

November - no meeting November - no meeting November - no meeting

December - no meeting December - no meeting December - no meeting

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 Thursday, January 28, 2021

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Thursday, February 25, 2021

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021

WAYS AND MEANS SUBCOMMITTEE PROPOSED SCHEDULE FOR FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021


